MTS SPAIN -BROKERS

Fee Schedule¹

APPLICABLE FROM 01 JANUARY 2024



¹ This Fee Schedule, together with the relevant General Terms and Conditions available at https://www.mtsmarkets.com/resources/membership-general-terms-and-conditions, and the relevant Market Rules available at https://www.mtsmarkets.com/resources/market-rules constitute part of your agreement with MTS

1. Membership Fees

MTS Spain - Brokers Monthly Membership Fee	
€6,000	

2. Transaction Fees

No transaction fees will apply to trading activity executed by brokers in the name and on the account of MTS Spain participants. However, brokers accessing MTS Spain must charge to their clients no less than the transaction fees that MTS SpA would have charged to these participants, had they traded on the platform.

3. Terms

Fees are expressed in Euros and are payable monthly in arrears.

4. Contacts

Contact Name	Contact Number	Email Address
Eleonora De Angelis	+39 02 72426452	edeangelis@euronext.com



